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TULOKSET 

 

P7 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA               11,64 

  2. Valtteri Heino                          LahdA               12,77 

  3. Sami Ellinos                            LahdA               13,01 

 

P9 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               10,05 

  2. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA               10,25 

  3. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               10,34 

  4. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA               10,73 

  5. Luka Lemmetty                           LahdA               10,84 

  6. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               11,05 

  7. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               11,31 

  8. Kimi Eskelinen                          LappUM              11,55 

  9. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA               11,61 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Luka Lemmetty                           LahdA               10,84 

  2. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               11,31 

  3. Jesper Huovinen                         LahdA               11,61 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Luukas Snåre                            LahdA               10,73 

  2. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               11,05 

  3. Kimi Eskelinen                          LappUM              11,55 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               10,05 

  2. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA               10,25 

  3. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               10,34 

 

P11 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Veeti Lettojärvi                        PertPo               9,34 

  2. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                9,48 

  3. Akseli Eskelinen                        LappUM               9,50 

  4. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA                9,88 

  5. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               10,22 

  6. Vilho Siviranta                         LahdA               10,45 

  7. Viljami Sivén                           LahdA               11,39 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Veeti Lettojärvi                        PertPo               9,34 

  2. Akseli Eskelinen                        LappUM               9,50 

  3. Viljami Sivén                           LahdA               11,39 

 



Erä 2                 

 

  1. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                9,48 

  2. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA                9,88 

  3. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               10,22 

  4. Vilho Siviranta                         LahdA               10,45 

 

P11 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Veeti Lettojärvi                        PertPo              10,66 

  2. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               11,51 

  3. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               12,10 

  4. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               12,49 

  5. Arno Toivola                            HyvsU               13,12 

  6. Viljami Sivén                           LahdA               14,44 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               12,49 

  2. Arno Toivola                            HyvsU               13,12 

  3. Viljami Sivén                           LahdA               14,44 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Veeti Lettojärvi                        PertPo              10,66 

  2. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               11,51 

  3. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               12,10 

 

P13 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eeka Kölhi                              HIFK                 8,73 

  2. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                8,77 

  3. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA                9,17 

  4. Ville Rautakorpi                        HKV                  9,27 

  5. Tobias Honkanen                         PertPo               9,32 

  6. Onni Taipale                            LahdA                9,74 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Ville Rautakorpi                        HKV                  9,27 

  2. Tobias Honkanen                         PertPo               9,32 

  3. Onni Taipale                            LahdA                9,74 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Eeka Kölhi                              HIFK                 8,73 

  2. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                8,77 

  3. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA                9,17 

 

P13 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Karim Echahid                           LahdA               10,47 

  2. Eeka Kölhi                              HIFK                10,59 

  3. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA               11,03 

  4. Ville Rautakorpi                        HKV                 11,12 

  5. Onni Taipale                            LahdA               11,87 

  6. Tobias Honkanen                         PertPo              11,94 

 

Erä 1                 



 

  1. Ville Rautakorpi                        HKV                 11,12 

  2. Onni Taipale                            LahdA               11,87 

  3. Tobias Honkanen                         PertPo              11,94 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Karim Echahid                           LahdA               10,47 

  2. Eeka Kölhi                              HIFK                10,59 

  3. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA               11,03 

 

T7 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Silva Ojala                             LahdA               11,84 

  2. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA               12,12 

  3. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA               12,22 

  4. Matleena Sivén                          LahdA               13,01 

  5. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA               14,55 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Silva Ojala                             LahdA               11,84 

  2. Janni Savolainen                        LahdA               12,12 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Neelia Inkinen                          LahdA               12,22 

  2. Matleena Sivén                          LahdA               13,01 

  3. Matilda Utriainen                       LahdA               14,55 

 

T9 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA               10,51 

  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               10,62 

  3. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             11,03 

  4. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA               11,18 

  5. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA               11,21 

  6. Saana Heino                             LahdA               11,25 

  7. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA               11,31 

  8. Neea Jääskeläinen                       LahdA               11,65 

  9. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               11,70 

 10. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA               12,01 

 11. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA               12,07 

 12. Jessica Musku                           LahdA               12,46 

 13. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA               12,57 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Jessika Huovinen                        LahdA               12,01 

  2. Jessica Musku                           LahdA               12,46 

  3. Venla Vavuli                            LahdA               12,57 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA               11,31 

  2. Neea Jääskeläinen                       LahdA               11,65 

  3. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA               12,07 

 

Erä 3                 



 

  1. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA               11,18 

  2. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA               11,21 

  3. Saana Heino                             LahdA               11,25 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA               10,51 

  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               10,62 

  3. Viivi Kupiainen                         HartVoi             11,03 

  4. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               11,70 

 

T11 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                9,40 

  2. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               9,46 

  3. Nea Savola                              LahdA                9,46 

  4. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                9,50 

  5. Viveka Loukola                          RaisKu               9,52 

  6. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa                9,53 

  7. Lumi Koponen                            LahdA                9,67 

  8. Riina Heino                             LahdA                9,91 

  9. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               10,05 

 10. Petra Viljakainen                       EspTa               10,17 

 11. Vilma Toivonen                          HämeenlTa           10,28 

 11. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               10,28 

 13. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               10,40 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa                9,53 

  2. Petra Viljakainen                       EspTa               10,17 

  3. Vilma Toivonen                          HämeenlTa           10,28 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               10,05 

  2. Milka Ukkonen                           LahdA               10,28 

  3. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               10,40 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA                9,50 

  2. Lumi Koponen                            LahdA                9,67 

  3. Riina Heino                             LahdA                9,91 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                9,40 

  2. Senja Roos                              KärkKV               9,46 

  3. Nea Savola                              LahdA                9,46 

  4. Viveka Loukola                          RaisKu               9,52 

 

T11 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Viveka Loukola                          RaisKu              11,03 

  2. Nea Savola                              LahdA               11,08 

  3. Senja Roos                              KärkKV              11,29 

  4. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               11,51 



  5. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa               11,56 

  6. Riina Heino                             LahdA               12,37 

  7. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               12,78 

  8. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               13,82 

  9. Vilma Toivonen                          HämeenlTa           13,99 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Lotta Putkiranta                        EspTa               11,56 

  2. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               13,82 

  3. Vilma Toivonen                          HämeenlTa           13,99 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Nea Savola                              LahdA               11,08 

  2. Riina Heino                             LahdA               12,37 

  3. Venla Läderberg                         LahdA               12,78 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Viveka Loukola                          RaisKu              11,03 

  2. Senja Roos                              KärkKV              11,29 

  3. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               11,51 

 

T13 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lotta-Maria Viljakainen                 EspTa                8,67 

  2. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA                8,74 

  3. Rebekka Sukselainen                     EspTa                8,77 

  4. Riina Mantila                           LahdA                8,88 

  5. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                9,02 

  6. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                9,09 

  7. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA                9,33 

  8. Linnea Loukola                          RaisKu               9,34 

  9. Janette Vänttinen                       PorvU                9,38 

 10. Aleksiina Utela                         LahdA                9,41 

 11. Venla Laine                             LahdA                9,51 

 12. Silja Toivonen                          HämeenlTa            9,69 

 12. Ella Munukka                            LahdA                9,69 

 14. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                9,76 

 15. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA                9,89 

 16. Iida Pousi                              LahdA                9,90 

 17. Mona Heino                              LahdA                9,94 

 18. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               10,05 

 19. Riina Harjula                           LahdA               10,08 

 20. Ronja Kallionpää                        HämeenlTa           10,15 

 21. Ella Bruneau                            LahdA               10,27 

 22. Amali Ellinos                           LahdA               10,43 

 23. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA               10,82 

     Kaisa Koskinen                          LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Janette Vänttinen                       PorvU                9,38 

  2. Ella Munukka                            LahdA                9,69 

  3. Riina Harjula                           LahdA               10,08 

     Kaisa Koskinen                          LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 2                 



 

  1. Kia Vesala                              LahdA               10,05 

  2. Ronja Kallionpää                        HämeenlTa           10,15 

  3. Ella Bruneau                            LahdA               10,27 

  4. Amali Ellinos                           LahdA               10,43 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA                9,76 

  2. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA                9,89 

  3. Mona Heino                              LahdA                9,94 

  4. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA               10,82 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Aleksiina Utela                         LahdA                9,41 

  2. Venla Laine                             LahdA                9,51 

  3. Silja Toivonen                          HämeenlTa            9,69 

  4. Iida Pousi                              LahdA                9,90 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA                9,02 

  2. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                9,09 

  3. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA                9,33 

  4. Linnea Loukola                          RaisKu               9,34 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Lotta-Maria Viljakainen                 EspTa                8,67 

  2. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA                8,74 

  3. Rebekka Sukselainen                     EspTa                8,77 

  4. Riina Mantila                           LahdA                8,88 

 

T13 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA               10,53 

  2. Rebekka Sukselainen                     EspTa               10,57 

  3. Lotta-Maria Viljakainen                 EspTa               10,79 

  3. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               10,79 

  5. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA               10,95 

  6. Silja Toivonen                          HämeenlTa           12,45 

  7. Janette Vänttinen                       PorvU               12,48 

  8. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               12,62 

  9. Mona Heino                              LahdA               12,69 

 10. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               12,75 

 11. Amali Ellinos                           LahdA               12,77 

 12. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               12,84 

 13. Venla Toivola                           HyvsU               13,30 

 14. Ronja Kallionpää                        HämeenlTa           13,51 

 15. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               13,65 

 16. Venla Laine                             LahdA               13,79 

 17. Ella Bruneau                            LahdA               14,02 

 18. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA               14,08 

 19. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA               14,35 

     Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                 

 



  1. Janette Vänttinen                       PorvU               12,48 

  2. Ella Munukka                            LahdA               12,62 

  3. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA               14,08 

  4. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA               14,35 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Rebekka Sukselainen                     EspTa               10,57 

  2. Lotta-Maria Viljakainen                 EspTa               10,79 

  2. Riina Mantila                           LahdA               10,79 

  4. Ronja Kallionpää                        HämeenlTa           13,51 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Silja Toivonen                          HämeenlTa           12,45 

  2. Venla Toivola                           HyvsU               13,30 

  3. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               13,65 

  4. Ella Bruneau                            LahdA               14,02 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Mona Heino                              LahdA               12,69 

  2. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               12,75 

  3. Amali Ellinos                           LahdA               12,77 

  4. Emilia Tapionlinna                      LahdA               12,84 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA               10,53 

  2. Anni Sinelampi                          LahdA               10,95 

  3. Venla Laine                             LahdA               13,79 

     Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                 DNS 


